CyberPower Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Basic Series
Quality PDU for Distributing
& Managing Power Needs
CyberPower Power Distribution Units (PDUs) are engineered to
distribute reliable network power to multiple devices. Selecting
the best PDU for your needs depends on the output voltage
required, the number of outlets needed for connected devices,
plug and outlet types and mounting options.
Basic PDUs provide reliable and unfiltered AC power distribution
from a UPS system, generator or utility source to servers
network/telecom equipment and other devices. A Basic PDU
serves as a conduit of power from a single source to multiple
devices. To ensure power availability, these units do not include
features such as surge suppression or line filtering that could
interrupt the flow of power to critical connected equipment.
Power Distribution Units
APPLICATIONS
 Data Closets
 NAS & Servers
 DVRs/Surveillance Systems
 POS Systems
SERIES FEATURES
 Reliable and Unfiltered AC Power Distribution
 Switch-free Design
 Network-grade Plugs and Outlets
 Long Input Power Cord
 Durable Metal Housing
 Versatile Horizontal or Vertical Mounting
 Rotatable AC Power Cord (selected 0U only)
PDUBAD0015PV-01
Rotatable AC Power Cord
Easy placement of PDU with patented rotatable AC power cord, which is free from being bended
and tangled
CyberPower Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Model Nominal
Voltage
Maximum
Input Current Plug Type Cord Length
(M)
Maximum
Output Current Bank Number Outlets
(Total/ F+R) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H X W X D) mm Circuit Break Rack Size
Basic PDUs
PDU15B8R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 8 (0+8) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU15B10R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 10 (0+10) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU15B12R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 12 (0+12) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20B8R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 8 (0+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20B10R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 10 (0+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20B12R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 12 (0+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BT8R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 8 (0+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BT10R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 10 (0+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BT12R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 12 (0+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU15B2F8R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 10 (2+8) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B2F10R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 12 (2+10) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B2F12R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 14 (2+12) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B4F8R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 12 (4+8) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B4F10R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 14 (4+10) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B4F12R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 16 (4+12) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B6F8R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 14 (6+8) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B6F10R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 16 (6+10) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15B6F12R 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 4.6 15A 1 18 (6+12) NEMA 5-15R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B2F8R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 10 (2+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B2F10R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 12 (2+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B2F12R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 14 (2+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B4F8R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 12 (4+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B4F10R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 14 (4+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B4F12R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 16 (4+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B6F8R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 14 (6+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B6F10R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 16 (6+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20B6F12R 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 4.6 20A 1 18 (6+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT2F8R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 10 (2+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT2F10R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 12 (2+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT2F12R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 14 (2+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT4F8R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 12 (4+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT4F10R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 14 (4+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT4F12R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 16 (4+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT6F8R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 14 (6+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT6F10R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 16 (6+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU20BT6F12R 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 4.6 20A 1 18 (6+12) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU15BV14F 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 3 15A 1 14 (14+0) NEMA 5-15R 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU15BV16F 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 3 15A 1 16 (16+0) NEMA 5-15R 914 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU15BV20F 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 3 15A 1 20 (20+0) NEMA 5-15R 1220 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU15BV28F 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 3 15A 1 28 (28+0) NEMA 5-15R 1525 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU15BV32F 120V 15A NEMA 5-15P 3 15A 1 32 (32+0) NEMA 5-15R 1778 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BV14F 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 3 20A 1 14 (14+0) NEMA 5-20R 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BV16F 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 3 20A 1 16 (16+0) NEMA 5-20R 915 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BV20F 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 3 20A 1 20 (20+0) NEMA 5-20R 1220 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BV28F 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 3 20A 1 28 (28+0) NEMA 5-20R 1525 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
#All specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2015 CyberPower Systems. All Trademarks are the property of their owners.
* Some models may not be available in your region. Please contact local sales for availability.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION (1)
CyberPower Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Model Nominal
Voltage
Maximum
Input Current Plug Type Cord Length
(M)
Maximum
Output Current Bank Number Outlets
(Total/ F+R) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H X W X D) mm Circuit Break Rack Size
Basic PDUs
PDU20BV32F 120V 20A NEMA 5-20P 3 20A 1 32(32+0) NEMA 5-20R 1778 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVT14F 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 3 20A 1 14 (14+0) NEMA 5-20R 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVT16F 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 3 20A 1 16 (16+0) NEMA 5-20R 915 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVT20F 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 3 20A 1 20 (20+0) NEMA 5-20R 1220 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVT28F 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 3 20A 1 28 (28+0) NEMA 5-20R 1525 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVT32F 120V 20A NEMA L5-20P 3 20A 1 32 (32+0) NEMA 5-20R 1778 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU30BT8F8R 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3.6 30A4 2 16 (8+8) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU30BT10F10R 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3.6 30A4 2 20(10+10) NEMA 5-20R 44 x 445 x 57 Y 1U
PDU30BVT14F 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3 30A4 2 14 (14+0) NEMA 5-20R 610 x 44 x 57 Y 0U
PDU30BVT16F 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3 30A4 2 16 (16+0) NEMA 5-20R 915 x 44 x 57 Y 0U
PDU30BVT20F 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3 30A4 2 20 (20+0) NEMA 5-20R 1220 x 44 x 57 Y 0U
PDU30BVT28F 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3 30A4 2 28 (28+0) NEMA 5-20R 1525 x 44 x 57 Y 0U
PDU30BVT32F 120V 30A2 NEMA L5-30P 3 30A4 2 32 (32+0) NEMA 5-20R 1778 x 44 x 57 Y 0U
PDU20BHVT8R 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 8 (0+2/6) IEC320
C19/C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BHVT10R 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 10 (0+2/8) IEC320
C19/C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BHVT12R 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 12 (0+12) IEC320 C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU30BHVT8R 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 8 (0+2/6) IEC320
C19/C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU30BHVT10R 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 10 (0+2/8) IEC320
C19/C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU30BHVT12R 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 12 (0+12) IEC320 C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BHVIEC8R 208V/230V 20A1 IEC-320 C20 3 20A1 1 8 (0+8) IEC320 C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BHVIEC10R 208V/230V 20A1 IEC-320 C20 3 20A1 1 10 (0+10) IEC320 C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BHVIEC12R 208V/230V 20A1 IEC-320 C20 3 20A1 1 12 (0+12) IEC320 C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BHVIEC12Ra 208V/230V 20A1 IEC-320 C20 3 20A1 1 12 ( 0+2/10 ) IEC320
C19/C13 44 x 445 x 38 Y 1U
PDU20BVHVT16F 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 16 (0/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVT20F 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 20 (4/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 915 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVT24F 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 24 (4/20+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1220 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVT32F 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 32 (8/24+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1525 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVT38F 208V/230V 20A1 NEMA L6-20P 3 20A1 1 38 (8/30+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1778 x 44 x 385 Y 0U
PDU30BVHVT16F 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 16 (0/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU30BVHVT20F 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 20 (4/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 915 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU30BVHVT32F 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 32 (8/24+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1525 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU30BVHVT38F 208V/230V 30A2 NEMA L6-30P 3 30A3 2 38 (8/30+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1778 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU10BVHVIEC16F 208V/230V 10A IEC320 C14 3 10A 1 16 (0/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU10BVHVIEC20F 208V/230V 10A IEC320 C14 3 10A 1 20 (4/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 915 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVIEC16F 208V/230V 20A1 IEC320 C20 3 20A1 1 16 (0/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 610 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVIEC20F 208V/230V 20A1 IEC320 C20 3 20A1 1 20 (4/16+0) IEC320
C19/C13 914 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVIEC24F 208V/230V 20A1 IEC320 C20 3 20A1 1 24 (4/20+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1220 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVIEC32F 208V/230V 20A1 IEC320 C20 3 20A1 1 32 (8/24+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1525 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
PDU20BVHVIEC38F 208V/230V 20A1 IEC320 C20 3 20A1 1 38 (8/30+0) IEC320
C19/C13 1778 x 44 x 38 Y 0U
Note 1 = Derated 16A  2 = Derated 24A         3 = Derated 24A/total; 16A/each bank
         4 = Derated 24A/total; 20A/each bank
#All specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2015 CyberPower Systems. All Trademarks are the property of their owners.
* Some models may not be available in your region. Please contact local sales for availability.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION (2)